EFFECTIVE DATE: 7-18-07	State of Kansas	•	FORM MUST BE SIGNED
DISTRICT #			ALL BLANKS MUST BE FILLED IN
SGA?Yes_X_No Must	be approved by the K.C.C. sixty (60)) days prior to commencing	well.
Expected Spud (Starting) Date	ugust 14 2007	Smot (Location) 0/0/0 SW Sw Sec 20	East Twp 21. s, Rg 23. X West Tom South North line of Section Tom East / West line of Section
5	month day year	560 feet fr	om South / North line of Section
OPERATOR: License # .32119		184 feet fr	rom East / West line of Section
Name Northern Natura		(Circle directions from r	nearest outside corner boundarys)
Name NOT LITETH NATURAL	1 50	IS SECTION X REGULAR _	on Plat on Reverse Side)
Address: .9480 West Hight City/State/Zip:Holcomb.	KS 67851		on Fial on Reverse Side)
		-	
Contact Person: Monte Ste			Well #:2
Phone: 402-530-6332		Facility Name: 796B	Holcomb 2400 MSL.
		GroundSurfaceElevation:	1/0 MSL.
CONTRACTOR: License #:473		Cathodic Borehole Total Dep	pth 140 ft.
EONTRACTOR: License #:			information:
_{Name} . Tyler Water Wel	l, Inc.	Aguifer Penetration:	None .X. Single .23 Multiple
PCCISTOR OF CONTRACT APPROPRIES		Depth to bottom of fresh w	water: 23
Type Drilling Equipment:	.X. Mud Rotary Cable	Depth to bottom of usable	water: 42.750
-, - , ,	Air Rotary Other	Water well within one-qua	rter mile: yesX. no
CONSTRUCTION FEATURES			within one mile: yes . A. no
Length of Cathodic Surface (Non- Planned to be set:	-Metallic) Casing 20	Water Source for Drilling	pond stream other
Langth of Conductor pipe (if any	23- NONE ft.	Water Well Location: .Pu	blic water supply
Surface casing bore hole must be size of the borehole (I.D.):	e /b" or more.	from nearest tow	m
Size of the borehole (I.D.):	9.75 inches	DWR Permit #: N/A	(SDR) is =21
Cathodic surface casing size:	inches_		
Cathodic surface casing central		(cathodic surface 00 csg.	in inches / MWT in inches = SDR)
; ; ; ;	; ; ;;;	Annular chara hatuaan has	ehole and casing will be grouted
Cathodic surface casing will te	rminata at:	•	-
Above surface Surface	Vault Below Surface Vault		t Sentonite clay
Pitless casing adaptor will be		Anode vent pipe will be s	set at:3. ft. above surface
Amode installation depths are:	50.;6Q.;7Q.;8Q.;		
	30 ,140 , , ,) material TYPE: Loresco. SC-2
: : ;-::: ;-::: ;-::: ; ·::		Depth to BASE of Backfill	installation material:140
		Depth to TOP of Backfill i	installation material:
Max. TO = 140'	<u>AFFIDAVIT</u>		
	hat the drilling, completion and eve of following minimum requirements wil		will comply with K.S.A. 55-101,
1. Notify the appropriate d	listrict office prior to spudding of	and again before plugging	well:
A copy of the approved n	ptice of intent to drill shall be p	ested on each drilling rig;	= •
 The minimum amount of care An agreement between the 	thodic surface casing as specified experator and the district office of	below shall be set by groun on bluck and blacement is he	ting to the top. ecessary prior to plupping:
The appropriate district	office will be notified before wel	l is either plugged or casi	ing is grouted in;
IN ALL CASES, NOTIFY DIS	TRICT OFFICE PRIOR TO ANY CEMENTING	-	
I hereby certify that the states	ments made herein are true and to th	e best of my knowledge and	belief.
Date: 7-9-07 Signat	ure of Operator or Agent:	Hubeline Ti	11. V.P. Operations
İ			•
Energy Economics Agent,	FOR KCC USE: 83-21534-000	\mathcal{L}	
as consultant for	Conductor pipe required NOW Minimum cathodic surface casing re	equired 20 feet AH 3	
Northern Natural Gas.	Approved by: Put 7-13-07		RECEIVED
	This authorization expires: 1-13	-08	KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIO
	(This authorization void if drilli	ng not started within	1111 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
	6 months of effective date.) Spud date: Agent	::	JUL 1 0 2007
			CONCERNATION ON HOLD
- File I	REMEMBER T Orill Pit Application (form CDP-1) +		CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS
- File (Completion Form CB-2 within 30 days	of spud date:	
	y appropriate district office 48 ho t plugging report (CB-4) within 30 o		
	the control of the co	-	

IN ALL CASES PLOT THE INTENTED WELL ON THE PLAT BELOW

Show the relationship to other wells or facilities proposed to be serviced by the intented cathodic borehole. Please show all the wells, existing cathodic boreholes, pipelines or facilities within 1/2 mile of the proposed borehole.

API NO.	. 15- <i>083</i> -	2153	4-0000	·	
OPERATO	OR <u>North</u>	<u>ern Na</u>	<u>tural Gas</u>		
LEASE _	Hodge	man			feet from south north line of section
WELL NU	JMBER <u>2</u>				
FACILIT	TY NAME /	'96B-Ho	1comb		SECTION 20 TWP 21S RG 23W
	OTR/OTR/OT				IS SECTION X REGULAR OFIRREGULAR
_	<u> SW - SW</u>	<u> </u>	<u>ec20 - T21</u>	<u>S-</u> R23W	
		((Show loca	tion of in	ntented cathodic borehole.)
	(Show f	potage	from near	est lease,	unit or outside section boundary line.)
					LOCATION OF WELL: COUNTY Hodgeman 560' feet from South North line of section 184' feet from east west line of section SECTION 20 TWP 21S RG 23W IS SECTION X REGULAR OF IRREGULAR IF SECTION IS IRREGULAR, LOCATE WELL FROM NEAREST CORNER BOUNDARY. Section corner used: NE NW SE SW PLAT intented cathodic borehole.) , unit or outside section boundary line.) EXAMPLE 3390' SEWARD CO.
		•	•	•	•
		•	•	•	•
			• • • • •	• • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • •
	•	•	•	•	•
		•	-	•	• •
				• • • • • • •	• • • • • • •
		•	•	•	•
		•	•	•	•. •
			• • • • •		
	•	•	•	•	•
		•	•	•	
	-				EXAMPLE .
	•	•	• ,	•	
	•	•	66 0	•	
			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • •	
		•	• [•	
	•	•,	ا ماما •	•	
		•		• • • • • • •	
	,	•	٠	•	. 3390
		•	. 66	•	
				• • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
1841 -	+• •	•	•	•	
		•	. 66		
					SEWARD CO.

- 1) The manner in which you are using the depicted plat by identifying section lines, i.e.
- 1 section, 1 section with 8 surrounding sections, 4 sections, etc.;
 2) the distance of the proposed drilling location from the section's south/north and east/west; and
- 3) the distance to the nearest lease, unit or outside section boundary line.

HODGEMAN COUNTY KANSAS

In plotting the proposed location of the well, you must show:

560'

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUL 1 0 2007

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Form CDP-1 April 2004 Form must be Typed

APPLICATION FOR SURFACE PIT

Submit in Duplicate

Operator Name: Northern Natural	Gas	License Number: 32119					
Operator Address: 9480 West Hwy 5	O Holcomb, E	KS 67881					
Contact Person: Monte Stebens		Phone Number: (402) 530 - 6332					
Longo Nama & Well No :		Pit Location (QQQQ):					
Type of Pit: Hodgeman #2	Pit is:	NW - SW - SW - SW					
Emergency Pit Burn Pit	X Proposed	Existing	Sec. 20 Twp. 21 R. 23 East \overline{X} V	Vest			
Settling Pit X Drilling Pit	If Existing, date co	onstructed:					
Workover Plt Haul-Off Pit			184 Feet from East / X West Line of				
(If WP Supply API No. or Year Drilled)	Pit capacity: (bbls)		Hodgeman				
ls the pit located in a Sensitive Ground Water	Area? Yes X		Chloride concentration: NONE				
Is the bottom below ground level? Artificial Liner? X Yes No Yes X No			(For Emergency Pits and Settling Pits only) How is the pit lined if a plastic liner is not used? natural soils				
Pit dimensions (all but working pits): 30	Length (fe	eet) 4	Width (feet)N/A: Steel	Pits			
	om ground level to de	•		ļ			
Distance to nearest water well within one-mile	e of pit	Depth to shallo	owest fresh water23reet.				
NONE 3055		Source of information: measured well owner electric log _XX					
feet Depth of water well Emergency, Settling and Burn Pits ONLY:			cover and Haul-Off Pits ONLY:				
Producing Formation: Does not ap		1	terial utilized in drilling/workover: Bentonite only				
Number of producing wells on lease:		i	rking pits to be utilized:				
Barrels of fluid produced daily:		Abandonment procedure: Backfill					
Does the slope from the tank battery allow all flow into the pit? Yes No	I spilled fluids to	Drill pits must	be closed within 365 days of spud date.	<u> </u>			
I hereby certify that the above state Energy Economics Agent,	ements are true and as consultar	correct to the bes	hern Natural Gas. ANSAS CORFORNION	COMMISSIO			
7-9-07 Date	—	m Hu	Signature of Applicant or Agent				
KCC OFFICE USE ONLY CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS							
Date Received: 7/10/c7 Permit Nur	nber:	Pern	nit Date: 7/10/67 Lease Inspection: Yes	□ (No			